System
Contents
How to Use
Selecting Plate Configuration
Plate Handling
Drilling Pilot Hole
Plate Fixation
Bone Screws

14
LeForte System
  Mid Plates « Ordering Information
Double L Plate, 1.0 mm thick
Code Length (L)
16-DL-003 7mm
16-DL-007 11mm
16-DL-012 16mm
RC Plate, Left, 0.8mm thick
Code Length (L)
16-RCL-000 0mm advancement
16-RCL-002 2mm advancement
16-RCL-004 4mm advancement
16-RCL-006 6mm advancement
16-RCL-008 8mm advancement
16-RCL-010 10mm advancement
16-RCL-012 12mm advancement
RC Plate, Right, 0.8mm thick
Code Length (L)
16-RCR-000 0mm advancement
16-RCR-002 2mm advancement
16-RCR-004 4mm advancement
16-RCR-006 6mm advancement
16-RCR-008 8mm advancement
16-RCR-010 10mm advancement
16-RCR-012 12mm advancement
Orbital Floor Plate, Small
16-OR-V10-02 16-OR-V10-03
0.2mm thick 0.3mm thick
Silver Blue

Straight Plate, 4 Holes,
Regular, 0.6mm thick, Silver
Mid Plates « Ordering Information
17
LeForte System
Ordering Information  »  Mini Plates
Mini_Plates
Chin Plate, 0.6mm thick
Code Length (L)
20-CH-002 2mm advancement
20-CH-004 4mm advancement
20-CH-006 6mm advancement
20-CH-008 8mm advancement
20-CH-010 10mm advancement
20-CH-012 12mm advancement
Burr Hole Plate, Dia.  20.8mm
20-CV-006-F 20-CV-026 20-CV-006-R
Flexible Malleable Rigid
0.6mm thick 0.8mm thick 1.0mm thick

23
LeForte System
Ordering Information  »  Mini  Plates
Mesh Plate, 0.5mm thick
20-ME-001 20-ME-002 20-ME-018
125x5mm 125x9mm 125x70mm
BSSO Plate 0.8mm thick
Code Length (A)
20-DR-003 22mm
20-DR-008 27mm
20-DR-013 32mm
20-DR-018 37mm
Prebent L Plate 0.8mm thick
Code Length (B)
20-LL-234B1 1mm
20-LL-234B2 2mm
20-LL-234B3 3mm
20-LL-234B4 4mm
20-LL-234B5 5mm
Prebent Plate L 0.8mm thick
Code Length (B)
20-LR-234B1 1mm
20-LR-234B2 2mm
20-LR-234B3 3mm
20-LR-234B4 4mm
20-LR-234B5 5mm
BSSO Plate 0.8mm thick
Code Length (A)
20-SS-008 27mm
20-SS-013 32mm

31
LeForte System
Ordering Information  »  Instruments
112-MC-201    Drill Bit(Micro), Ø1.0mm Dental Latch, 8mm stop
112-MN-303    Long Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm J-Latch, 22mm stop
112-MC-302    Drill Bit(Micro), Ø1.0mm J-Latch, 12mm stop
112-MC-STOP    Drill Bit(Micro), Ø1.0mm J-Latch, 4mm stop
112-MD-STOP    Drill Bit(Mid), Ø1.3mm J-Latch, 4mm stop
112-MD-301    Drill Bit(Mid), Ø1.3mm J-Latch, 14mm stop
112-MC-202    Drill Bit(Micro), Ø1.0mm Dental Latch, 12mm stop
112-MN-306    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm J-Latch, 6mm stop
122-MC-301    Long Drill Bit(Micro), Ø1.0mm J-Latch, 12mm stop
112-MD-201    Drill Bit(Mid), Ø1.3mm Dental Latch,10mm stop
112-MD-302    Long Drill Bit(Mid), Ø1.3mm J-Latch, 14mm stop
112-MN-301    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm J-Latch, 12mm stop
112-MN-302    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm J-Latch, 22mm stop
Drill Bits
Screwdriver Shafts
112-MN-STOP    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm J-Latch, 4mm stop
112-MU-302    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm, 22mm stop
112-MN-202    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm Dental Latch, 12mm stop
112-MU-301    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm, 12mm stop
112-MN-201    Drill Bit(Mini), Ø1.6mm Dental Latch, 8mm stop
112-MX-202    Drill Bit(Maxi), Ø2.0mm Dental Latch, 12mm stop
112-MX-201    Long Drill Bit(Maxi), Ø2.0mm J-Latch, 8mm stop
113-MC-101    Screwdriver Shaft(Micro)
113-MC-202    Screwdriver Shaft(Micro), Dental Latch
113-MD-101    Screwdriver Shaft(Mid)
113-MN-101    Screwdriver Shaft(Mini)
113-MN-201    Screwdriver Shaft(Mini), Dental Latch
113-MD-201    Screwdriver Shaft(Mid), Dental Latch
112-MX-302    Long Drill Bit(Maxi),Ø2.0mm J-Latch, 30mm stop
112-MX-301    Drill Bit(Maxi), Ø2.0mm J-Latch, 24mm stop
113-MX-101    Screwdriver Shaft(Maxi)
MICRO
MID
MINI

[ Unit : mm]
[ Unit : mm]
Instruments  « Ordering Information
33
LeForte System
111-010
Screwdriver Handle
111-028
Depth Gauge(Mini/ Maxi)
111-027
Depth Gauge(Micro/ Mid)
Ordering Information   »  Instruments
111-010LA
Screwdriver Handle(Short)
34
LeForte System
Instruments  « Ordering Information
111-051-L2
Bone Lifting Shaft(Double Type)
① 111-026-1-L   Cannula
② 111-026-2-L   Cannula Drill Guide(Mini/Maxi)
③ 111-026-3-L   Cannula Trocar
④ 111-026-4-L   Cheek Retractor
②
③
③
④

Standard Instrument Module
for LeForte Full Set
Instruments  « Ordering Information
41
LeForte System
Micro Plates
NO Model
1 12-CD-006
2 12-CD-008
3 12-CD-012
4 12-DY-006
5 12-DY-106
6 12-LL-004
7 12-LL-104
8 12-LR-004
9 12-LR-104
10 12-QD-008
11 12-SQ-104
12 12-QD-108
13 12-SQ-004
14 12-ST-002
15 12-ST-004
16 12-ST-006
17 12-ST-008
18 12-ST-018
19 12-XP-005
Micro Screws
NO Model
1 12-MC-002
2 12-MC-003
3 12-MC-004
4 12-MC-005
5 12-MC-006
6 12-MC-008
7 12-MC-010
8 12-MC-012
9 15-MC-004
10 15-MC-006
Mid Screws
NO Model